
 

 

Sailing Schedule W40 
2023 

 

Gothenburg/Brevik – Immingham Route 

  

 
 

 Issued 2023-08-11 

 

Departure Gothenburg Arrival Immingham UVI Number

Ficaria Seaways Monday 2-Oct 20:00 Tuesday 3-Oct 22:00 88279

Freesia Seaways Tuesday 3-Oct 20:00 Wednesday 4-Oct 22:00 88281

Ficaria Seaways Thursday \1 5-Oct 17:00 Saturday 7-Oct 05:00 88282

Freesia Seaways Friday 6-Oct 20:00 Saturday 7-Oct 22:00 88283

Petunia Seaways Saturday 7-Oct 19:00 Sunday 8-Oct 24:00 20897

1: via Brevik

Departure Immingham Arrival Gothenburg IG Number

Petunia Seaways Tuesday 3-Oct 02:00 Wednesday 4-Oct 09:00 DGT-3-587

Ficaria Seaways Wednesday 4-Oct 05:00 Thursday 5-Oct 09:00 DGT-3-590

Freesia Seaways Thursday 5-Oct 05:00 Friday 6-Oct 09:00 DGT-3-592

Ficaria Seaways Saturday 7-Oct 12:00 Sunday 8-Oct 17:00 DGT-3-596

Freesia Seaways Sunday \1 8-Oct 05:00 Tuesday 10-Oct 09:00 DGT-3-600

1: via Brevik

Departure Brevik Arrival Immingham

Freesia Seaways Monday \2 2-Oct 18:00 Wednesday 4-Oct 22:00

Ficaria Seaways Friday 6-Oct 03:00 Saturday 7-Oct 05:00

2: via Gothenburg

Departure Immingham Arrival Brevik

Ficaria Seaways Wednesday \2 4-Oct 05:00 Thursday 5-Oct 24:00

Freesia Seaways Sunday 8-Oct 05:00 Monday 9-Oct 11:00

2: via Gothenburg

Please note: DFDS Seaways reserves the right to make changes in the above schedule

 

 



 

 

Sailing Schedule W41 
2023 

 

Gothenburg/Brevik – Immingham Route 

  

 
 

 Issued 2023-08-11 

 

Departure Gothenburg Arrival Immingham UVI Number

Ficaria Seaways Monday 9-Oct 20:00 Tuesday 10-Oct 22:00 20892

Freesia Seaways Tuesday 10-Oct 20:00 Wednesday 11-Oct 22:00 20886

Ficaria Seaways Thursday \1 12-Oct 17:00 Saturday 14-Oct 05:00 20893

Freesia Seaways Friday 13-Oct 20:00 Saturday 14-Oct 22:00 20887

Petunia Seaways Saturday 14-Oct 19:00 Sunday 15-Oct 24:00 20898

1: via Brevik

Departure Immingham Arrival Gothenburg IG Number

Petunia Seaways Tuesday 10-Oct 02:00 Wednesday 11-Oct 09:00 DGT-3-602

Ficaria Seaways Wednesday 11-Oct 05:00 Thursday 12-Oct 09:00 DGT-3-605

Freesia Seaways Thursday 12-Oct 05:00 Friday 13-Oct 09:00 DGT-3-607

Ficaria Seaways Saturday 14-Oct 12:00 Sunday 15-Oct 17:00 DGT-3-611

Freesia Seaways Sunday \1 15-Oct 05:00 Tuesday 17-Oct 09:00 DGT-3-615

1: via Brevik

Departure Brevik Arrival Immingham

Freesia Seaways Monday \2 9-Oct 18:00 Wednesday 11-Oct 22:00

Ficaria Seaways Friday 13-Oct 03:00 Saturday 14-Oct 05:00

2: via Gothenburg

Departure Immingham Arrival Brevik

Ficaria Seaways Wednesday \2 11-Oct 05:00 Thursday 12-Oct 24:00

Freesia Seaways Sunday 15-Oct 05:00 Monday 16-Oct 11:00

2: via Gothenburg

Please note: DFDS Seaways reserves the right to make changes in the above schedule

 

 



 

 

Sailing Schedule W42 
2023 

 

Gothenburg/Brevik – Immingham Route 

  

 
 

 Issued 2023-08-11 

 

Departure Gothenburg Arrival Immingham UVI Number

Ficaria Seaways Monday 16-Oct 20:00 Tuesday 17-Oct 22:00 88772

Freesia Seaways Tuesday 17-Oct 20:00 Wednesday 18-Oct 22:00 20888

Ficaria Seaways Thursday \1 19-Oct 17:00 Saturday 21-Oct 05:00 20894

Freesia Seaways Friday 20-Oct 20:00 Saturday 21-Oct 22:00 20889

Petunia Seaways Saturday 21-Oct 19:00 Sunday 22-Oct 24:00 20899

1: via Brevik

Departure Immingham Arrival Gothenburg IG Number

Petunia Seaways Tuesday 17-Oct 02:00 Wednesday 18-Oct 09:00 DGT-3-617

Ficaria Seaways Wednesday 18-Oct 05:00 Thursday 19-Oct 09:00 DGT-3-620

Freesia Seaways Thursday 19-Oct 05:00 Friday 20-Oct 09:00 DGT-3-622

Ficaria Seaways Saturday 21-Oct 12:00 Sunday 22-Oct 17:00 DGT-2-626

Freesia Seaways Sunday \1 22-Oct 05:00 Tuesday 24-Oct 09:00 DGT-3-630

1: via Brevik

Departure Brevik Arrival Immingham

Freesia Seaways Monday \2 16-Oct 18:00 Wednesday 18-Oct 22:00

Ficaria Seaways Friday 20-Oct 03:00 Saturday 21-Oct 05:00

2: via Gothenburg

Departure Immingham Arrival Brevik

Ficaria Seaways Wednesday \2 18-Oct 05:00 Thursday 19-Oct 24:00

Freesia Seaways Sunday 22-Oct 05:00 Monday 23-Oct 11:00

2: via Gothenburg

Please note: DFDS Seaways reserves the right to make changes in the above schedule

 

 



 

 

Sailing Schedule W43 
2023 

 

Gothenburg/Brevik – Immingham Route 

  

 
 

 Issued 2023-08-11 

 

Departure Gothenburg Arrival Immingham UVI Number

Ficaria Seaways Monday 23-Oct 20:00 Tuesday 24-Oct 22:00 20895

Freesia Seaways Tuesday 24-Oct 20:00 Wednesday 25-Oct 22:00 20890

Ficaria Seaways Thursday \1 26-Oct 17:00 Saturday 28-Oct 05:00 20896

Freesia Seaways Friday 27-Oct 20:00 Saturday 28-Oct 22:00 20891

Petunia Seaways Saturday 28-Oct 19:00 Sunday 29-Oct 24:00 22693

1: via Brevik

Departure Immingham Arrival Gothenburg IG Number

Petunia Seaways Tuesday 24-Oct 02:00 Wednesday 25-Oct 09:00 DGT-3-632

Ficaria Seaways Wednesday 25-Oct 05:00 Thursday 26-Oct 09:00 DGT-3-635

Freesia Seaways Thursday 26-Oct 05:00 Friday 27-Oct 09:00 DGT-3-637

Ficaria Seaways Saturday 28-Oct 12:00 Sunday 29-Oct 17:00 DGT-3-641

Freesia Seaways Sunday \1 29-Oct 05:00 Tuesday 31-Oct 09:00 DGT-3-645

1: via Brevik

Departure Brevik Arrival Immingham

Freesia Seaways Monday \2 23-Oct 18:00 Wednesday 25-Oct 22:00

Ficaria Seaways Friday 27-Oct 03:00 Saturday 28-Oct 05:00

2: via Gothenburg

Departure Immingham Arrival Brevik

Ficaria Seaways Wednesday \2 25-Oct 05:00 Thursday 26-Oct 24:00

Freesia Seaways Sunday 29-Oct 05:00 Monday 30-Oct 11:00

2: via Gothenburg

Please note: DFDS Seaways reserves the right to make changes in the above schedule

 

 



 

 

Sailing Schedule W44 
2023 

 

Gothenburg/Brevik – Immingham Route 

  

 
 

 Issued 2023-09-27 

 

Departure Gothenburg Arrival Immingham UVI Number

Ficaria Seaways Monday 30-Oct 20:00 Tuesday 31-Oct 22:00 TBA

Freesia Seaways Tuesday 31-Oct 20:00 Wednesday 1-Nov 22:00 TBA

Ficaria Seaways Thursday \1 2-Nov 17:00 Saturday 4-Nov 05:00 TBA

Freesia Seaways Friday 3-Nov 20:00 Saturday 4-Nov 22:00 TBA

Petunia Seaways Saturday 4-Nov 19:00 Sunday 5-Nov 24:00 TBA

1: via Brevik

Departure Immingham Arrival Gothenburg IG Number

Petunia Seaways Tuesday 31-Oct 02:00 Wednesday 1-Nov 09:00 TBA

Ficaria Seaways Wednesday 1-Nov 05:00 Thursday 2-Nov 09:00 TBA

Freesia Seaways Thursday 2-Nov 05:00 Friday 3-Nov 09:00 TBA

Ficaria Seaways Saturday 4-Nov 12:00 Sunday 5-Nov 17:00 TBA

Freesia Seaways Sunday \1 5-Nov 05:00 Tuesday 7-Nov 09:00 TBA

1: via Brevik

Departure Brevik Arrival Immingham

Freesia Seaways Monday \2 30-Oct 18:00 Wednesday 1-Nov 22:00

Ficaria Seaways Friday 3-Nov 03:00 Saturday 4-Nov 05:00

2: via Gothenburg

Departure Immingham Arrival Brevik

Ficaria Seaways Wednesday \2 1-Nov 05:00 Thursday 2-Nov 24:00

Freesia Seaways Sunday 5-Nov 05:00 Monday 6-Nov 11:00

2: via Gothenburg

Please note: DFDS Seaways reserves the right to make changes in the above schedule

 

 



 

 

Sailing Schedule W45 
2023 

 

Gothenburg/Brevik – Immingham Route 

  

 
 

 Issued 2023-09-27 

 

Departure Gothenburg Arrival Immingham UVI Number

Ficaria Seaways Monday 6-Nov 20:00 Tuesday 7-Nov 22:00 TBA

Freesia Seaways Tuesday 7-Nov 20:00 Wednesday 8-Nov 22:00 TBA

Ficaria Seaways Thursday \1 9-Nov 17:00 Saturday 11-Nov 05:00 TBA

Freesia Seaways Friday 10-Nov 20:00 Saturday 11-Nov 22:00 TBA

Petunia Seaways Saturday 11-Nov 19:00 Sunday 12-Nov 24:00 TBA

1: via Brevik

Departure Immingham Arrival Gothenburg IG Number

Petunia Seaways Tuesday 7-Nov 02:00 Wednesday 8-Nov 09:00 TBA

Ficaria Seaways Wednesday 8-Nov 05:00 Thursday 9-Nov 09:00 TBA

Freesia Seaways Thursday 9-Nov 05:00 Friday 10-Nov 09:00 TBA

Ficaria Seaways Saturday 11-Nov 12:00 Sunday 12-Nov 17:00 TBA

Freesia Seaways Sunday \1 12-Nov 05:00 Tuesday 14-Nov 09:00 TBA

1: via Brevik

Departure Brevik Arrival Immingham

Freesia Seaways Monday \2 6-Nov 18:00 Wednesday 8-Nov 22:00

Ficaria Seaways Friday 10-Nov 03:00 Saturday 11-Nov 05:00

2: via Gothenburg

Departure Immingham Arrival Brevik

Ficaria Seaways Wednesday \2 8-Nov 05:00 Thursday 9-Nov 24:00

Freesia Seaways Sunday 12-Nov 05:00 Monday 13-Nov 11:00

2: via Gothenburg

Please note: DFDS Seaways reserves the right to make changes in the above schedule

 

 



 

 

Sailing Schedule W46 
2023 

 

Gothenburg/Brevik – Immingham Route 

  

 
 

 Issued 2023-09-27 

 

Departure Gothenburg Arrival Immingham UVI Number

Ficaria Seaways Monday 13-Nov 20:00 Tuesday 14-Nov 22:00 TBA

Freesia Seaways Tuesday 14-Nov 20:00 Wednesday 15-Nov 22:00 TBA

Ficaria Seaways Thursday \1 16-Nov 17:00 Saturday 18-Nov 05:00 TBA

Freesia Seaways Friday 17-Nov 20:00 Saturday 18-Nov 22:00 TBA

Petunia Seaways Saturday 18-Nov 19:00 Sunday 19-Nov 24:00 TBA

1: via Brevik

Departure Immingham Arrival Gothenburg IG Number

Petunia Seaways Tuesday 14-Nov 02:00 Wednesday 15-Nov 09:00 TBA

Ficaria Seaways Wednesday 15-Nov 05:00 Thursday 16-Nov 09:00 TBA

Freesia Seaways Thursday 16-Nov 05:00 Friday 17-Nov 09:00 TBA

Ficaria Seaways Saturday 18-Nov 12:00 Sunday 19-Nov 17:00 TBA

Freesia Seaways Sunday \1 19-Nov 05:00 Tuesday 21-Nov 09:00 TBA

1: via Brevik

Departure Brevik Arrival Immingham

Freesia Seaways Monday \2 13-Nov 18:00 Wednesday 15-Nov 22:00

Ficaria Seaways Friday 17-Nov 03:00 Saturday 18-Nov 05:00

2: via Gothenburg

Departure Immingham Arrival Brevik

Ficaria Seaways Wednesday \2 15-Nov 05:00 Thursday 16-Nov 24:00

Freesia Seaways Sunday 19-Nov 05:00 Monday 20-Nov 11:00

2: via Gothenburg

Please note: DFDS Seaways reserves the right to make changes in the above schedule

 

 



 

 

Sailing Schedule W47 
2023 

 

Gothenburg/Brevik – Immingham Route 

  

 
 

 Issued 2023-09-27 

 

Departure Gothenburg Arrival Immingham UVI Number

Ficaria Seaways Monday 20-Nov 20:00 Tuesday 21-Nov 22:00 TBA

Freesia Seaways Tuesday 21-Nov 20:00 Wednesday 22-Nov 22:00 TBA

Ficaria Seaways Thursday \1 23-Nov 17:00 Saturday 25-Nov 05:00 TBA

Freesia Seaways Friday 24-Nov 20:00 Saturday 25-Nov 22:00 TBA

Petunia Seaways Saturday 25-Nov 19:00 Sunday 26-Nov 24:00 TBA

1: via Brevik

Departure Immingham Arrival Gothenburg IG Number

Petunia Seaways Tuesday 21-Nov 02:00 Wednesday 22-Nov 09:00 TBA

Ficaria Seaways Wednesday 22-Nov 05:00 Thursday 23-Nov 09:00 TBA

Freesia Seaways Thursday 23-Nov 05:00 Friday 24-Nov 09:00 TBA

Ficaria Seaways Saturday 25-Nov 12:00 Sunday 26-Nov 17:00 TBA

Freesia Seaways Sunday \1 26-Nov 05:00 Tuesday 28-Nov 09:00 TBA

1: via Brevik

Departure Brevik Arrival Immingham

Freesia Seaways Monday \2 20-Nov 18:00 Wednesday 22-Nov 22:00

Ficaria Seaways Friday 24-Nov 03:00 Saturday 25-Nov 05:00

2: via Gothenburg

Departure Immingham Arrival Brevik

Ficaria Seaways Wednesday \2 22-Nov 05:00 Thursday 23-Nov 24:00

Freesia Seaways Sunday 26-Nov 05:00 Monday 27-Nov 11:00

2: via Gothenburg

Please note: DFDS Seaways reserves the right to make changes in the above schedule

 

 



 

 

Sailing Schedule W48 
2023 

 

Gothenburg/Brevik – Immingham Route 

  

 
 

 Issued 2023-09-27 

 

Departure Gothenburg Arrival Immingham UVI Number

Ficaria Seaways Monday 27-Nov 20:00 Tuesday 28-Nov 22:00 TBA

Freesia Seaways Tuesday 28-Nov 20:00 Wednesday 29-Nov 22:00 TBA

Ficaria Seaways Thursday \1 30-Nov 17:00 Saturday 2-Dec 05:00 TBA

Freesia Seaways Friday 1-Dec 20:00 Saturday 2-Dec 22:00 TBA

Petunia Seaways Saturday 2-Dec 19:00 Sunday 3-Dec 24:00 TBA

1: via Brevik

Departure Immingham Arrival Gothenburg IG Number

Petunia Seaways Tuesday 28-Nov 02:00 Wednesday 29-Nov 09:00 TBA

Ficaria Seaways Wednesday 29-Nov 05:00 Thursday 30-Nov 09:00 TBA

Freesia Seaways Thursday 30-Nov 05:00 Friday 1-Dec 09:00 TBA

Ficaria Seaways Saturday 2-Dec 12:00 Sunday 3-Dec 17:00 TBA

Freesia Seaways Sunday \1 3-Dec 05:00 Tuesday 5-Dec 09:00 TBA

1: via Brevik

Departure Brevik Arrival Immingham

Freesia Seaways Monday \2 27-Nov 18:00 Wednesday 29-Nov 22:00

Ficaria Seaways Friday 1-Dec 03:00 Saturday 2-Dec 05:00

2: via Gothenburg

Departure Immingham Arrival Brevik

Ficaria Seaways Wednesday \2 29-Nov 05:00 Thursday 30-Nov 24:00

Freesia Seaways Sunday 3-Dec 05:00 Monday 4-Dec 11:00

2: via Gothenburg

Please note: DFDS Seaways reserves the right to make changes in the above schedule

 

 



 

 

Sailing Schedule W49 
2023 

 

Gothenburg/Brevik – Immingham Route 

  

 
 

 Issued 2023-09-27 

 

Departure Gothenburg Arrival Immingham UVI Number

Ficaria Seaways Monday 4-Dec 20:00 Tuesday 5-Dec 22:00 TBA

Freesia Seaways Tuesday 5-Dec 20:00 Wednesday 6-Dec 22:00 TBA

Ficaria Seaways Thursday \1 7-Dec 17:00 Saturday 9-Dec 05:00 TBA

Freesia Seaways Friday 8-Dec 20:00 Saturday 9-Dec 22:00 TBA

Petunia Seaways Saturday 9-Dec 19:00 Sunday 10-Dec 24:00 TBA

1: via Brevik

Departure Immingham Arrival Gothenburg IG Number

Petunia Seaways Tuesday 5-Dec 02:00 Wednesday 6-Dec 09:00 TBA

Ficaria Seaways Wednesday 6-Dec 05:00 Thursday 7-Dec 09:00 TBA

Freesia Seaways Thursday 7-Dec 05:00 Friday 8-Dec 09:00 TBA

Ficaria Seaways Saturday 9-Dec 12:00 Sunday 10-Dec 17:00 TBA

Freesia Seaways Sunday \1 10-Dec 05:00 Tuesday 12-Dec 09:00 TBA

1: via Brevik

Departure Brevik Arrival Immingham

Freesia Seaways Monday \2 4-Dec 18:00 Wednesday 6-Dec 22:00

Ficaria Seaways Friday 8-Dec 03:00 Saturday 9-Dec 05:00

2: via Gothenburg

Departure Immingham Arrival Brevik

Ficaria Seaways Wednesday \2 6-Dec 05:00 Thursday 7-Dec 24:00

Freesia Seaways Sunday 10-Dec 05:00 Monday 11-Dec 11:00

2: via Gothenburg

Please note: DFDS Seaways reserves the right to make changes in the above schedule

 

 



 

 

Sailing Schedule W50 
2023 

 

Gothenburg/Brevik – Immingham Route 

  

 
 

 Issued 2023-09-27 

 

Departure Gothenburg Arrival Immingham UVI Number

Ficaria Seaways Monday 11-Dec 20:00 Tuesday 12-Dec 22:00 TBA

Freesia Seaways Tuesday 12-Dec 20:00 Wednesday 13-Dec 22:00 TBA

Ficaria Seaways Thursday \1 14-Dec 17:00 Saturday 16-Dec 05:00 TBA

Freesia Seaways Friday 15-Dec 20:00 Saturday 16-Dec 22:00 TBA

Petunia Seaways Saturday 16-Dec 19:00 Sunday 17-Dec 24:00 TBA

1: via Brevik

Departure Immingham Arrival Gothenburg IG Number

Petunia Seaways Tuesday 12-Dec 02:00 Wednesday 13-Dec 09:00 TBA

Ficaria Seaways Wednesday 13-Dec 05:00 Thursday 14-Dec 09:00 TBA

Freesia Seaways Thursday 14-Dec 05:00 Friday 15-Dec 09:00 TBA

Ficaria Seaways Saturday 16-Dec 12:00 Sunday 17-Dec 17:00 TBA

Freesia Seaways Sunday \1 17-Dec 05:00 Tuesday 19-Dec 09:00 TBA

1: via Brevik

Departure Brevik Arrival Immingham

Freesia Seaways Monday \2 11-Dec 18:00 Wednesday 13-Dec 22:00

Ficaria Seaways Friday 15-Dec 03:00 Saturday 16-Dec 05:00

2: via Gothenburg

Departure Immingham Arrival Brevik

Ficaria Seaways Wednesday \2 13-Dec 05:00 Thursday 14-Dec 24:00

Freesia Seaways Sunday 17-Dec 05:00 Monday 18-Dec 11:00

2: via Gothenburg

Please note: DFDS Seaways reserves the right to make changes in the above schedule

 

 


